
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/09/19 to 09/13/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/09/19 to 09/13/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/09/19 to 09/13/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1667.7188 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 830.0000
Total % Net Gain 1.06% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.53%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 2221.5938 / $ 
212.5876 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2660.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 133.21% / 12.75% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 320.48%

Gross Profit $ 5230.5430 Total Trades 46
Gross Loss ($ 3562.8242) Winning Trades 16
Avg win/Avg loss 2.753 Winning Rate 34.78%
Profit Factor 1.468 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.406 / 0.305

Avg Winning Trade 326.9089 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (118.7608) Consecutive Losing Trades 11
Avg Trade $ 36.2548 Avg Holding Bars 20
Largest Winning Trade $ 795.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13
Largest Losing Trade ($ 223.1641) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 920.2109 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 830.0000
Total % Net Gain 0.58% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.53%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1074.7500 / $ 
201.5020 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2660.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 116.79% / 21.90% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 320.48%

Gross Profit $ 2316.1777 Total Trades 20
Gross Loss ($ 1395.9668) Winning Trades 7
Avg win/Avg loss 3.081 Winning Rate 35.00%
Profit Factor 1.659 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.789 / 0.429

Avg Winning Trade 330.8825 Consecutive Winning Trades 4
Avg Losing Trade (107.3821) Consecutive Losing Trades 2
Avg Trade $ 46.0105 Avg Holding Bars 21
Largest Winning Trade $ 725.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14
Largest Losing Trade ($ 223.1641) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 747.4844 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 830.0000
Total % Net Gain 0.47% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.53%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1331.2813 / $ 
207.4346 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2660.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 178.10% / 27.75% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 320.48%

Gross Profit $ 2914.3750 Total Trades 26
Gross Loss ($ 2166.8906) Winning Trades 9
Avg win/Avg loss 2.541 Winning Rate 34.62%
Profit Factor 1.345 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.183 / 0.226

Avg Winning Trade 323.8194 Consecutive Winning Trades 4
Avg Losing Trade (127.4642) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 28.7494 Avg Holding Bars 19
Largest Winning Trade $ 795.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13
Largest Losing Trade ($ 220.0059) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 09/09/2019 06:47 Sell 7868.5000 09/09/2019 07:24 7858.2500 190.0000 190.0000 37
2 09/09/2019 08:05 Buy 7872.0000 09/09/2019 08:08 7869.0000 (75.0000) 115.0000 3
3 09/09/2019 08:35 Buy 7872.5000 09/09/2019 08:41 7866.0000 (145.0000) (30.0000) 6
4 09/09/2019 08:58 Sell 7862.5000 09/09/2019 09:52 7822.0000 795.0000 765.0000 54
5 09/09/2019 10:20 Sell 7824.7500 09/09/2019 10:47 7818.5000 110.0000 875.0000 27
6 09/09/2019 11:08 Sell 7814.7500 09/09/2019 11:32 7809.5000 90.0000 965.0000 24
7 09/09/2019 11:36 Sell 7805.2500 09/09/2019 11:40 7809.5000 (100.0000) 865.0000 4
8 09/09/2019 12:10 Buy 7817.2500 09/09/2019 12:55 7832.2300 284.5996 1149.5996 45
9 09/10/2019 06:30 Sell 7793.7500 09/10/2019 07:01 7764.2500 574.9941 1724.5938 31
10 09/10/2019 07:41 Buy 7778.2500 09/10/2019 07:48 7773.5000 (110.0000) 1614.5938 7
11 09/10/2019 08:13 Buy 7771.0000 09/10/2019 08:21 7764.0000 (155.0000) 1459.5938 8
12 09/10/2019 08:32 Sell 7760.5000 09/10/2019 08:45 7765.2803 (110.6055) 1348.9883 13
13 09/10/2019 09:09 Buy 7777.7500 09/10/2019 10:03 7801.5000 459.9961 1808.9844 54
14 09/10/2019 10:27 Sell 7789.5000 09/10/2019 10:32 7794.7813 (120.6250) 1688.3594 5
15 09/10/2019 10:56 Sell 7792.2500 09/10/2019 11:55 7770.2500 425.0000 2113.3594 59
16 09/10/2019 12:21 Sell 7769.5000 09/10/2019 12:32 7776.7500 (160.0000) 1953.3594 11
17 09/10/2019 12:40 Buy 7775.7500 09/10/2019 13:00 7812.7500 725.0000 2678.3594 20
18 09/11/2019 06:39 Buy 7839.5000 09/11/2019 07:46 7858.2500 360.0000 3038.3594 67
19 09/11/2019 08:20 Buy 7863.0000 09/11/2019 09:22 7883.2500 390.0000 3428.3594 62
20 09/11/2019 09:48 Buy 7887.7500 09/11/2019 10:01 7883.7500 (95.0000) 3333.3594 13
21 09/11/2019 10:37 Sell 7881.2500 09/11/2019 11:43 7867.0313 269.3750 3602.7344 66
22 09/11/2019 11:48 Sell 7864.7500 09/11/2019 11:57 7866.7500 (55.0000) 3547.7344 9
23 09/11/2019 12:10 Buy 7873.2500 09/11/2019 12:45 7874.8291 16.5820 3564.3164 35
24 09/11/2019 12:54 Buy 7883.7500 09/11/2019 13:00 7888.5000 79.9961 3644.3125 6
25 09/12/2019 06:31 Buy 7943.5000 09/12/2019 06:43 7933.0918 (223.1641) 3421.1484 12
26 09/12/2019 07:01 Sell 7927.0000 09/12/2019 07:03 7934.3638 (162.2676) 3258.8809 2
27 09/12/2019 07:15 Buy 7965.2500 09/12/2019 07:35 7957.5000 (170.0059) 3088.8750 20
28 09/12/2019 08:05 Sell 7930.2500 09/12/2019 08:15 7940.5000 (220.0000) 2868.8750 10
29 09/12/2019 08:38 Sell 7939.7500 09/12/2019 08:51 7947.7500 (175.0000) 2693.8750 13
30 09/12/2019 08:59 Buy 7948.2500 09/12/2019 09:04 7942.5000 (130.0000) 2563.8750 5
31 09/12/2019 09:23 Sell 7936.0000 09/12/2019 09:28 7942.5000 (145.0000) 2418.8750 5
32 09/12/2019 09:54 Buy 7951.7500 09/12/2019 10:10 7951.2500 (25.0000) 2393.8750 16
33 09/12/2019 10:30 Buy 7954.0000 09/12/2019 10:41 7950.1709 (91.5820) 2302.2930 11
34 09/12/2019 11:28 Sell 7949.7500 09/12/2019 11:32 7952.7500 (74.9961) 2227.2969 4
35 09/12/2019 11:47 Buy 7957.2500 09/12/2019 11:55 7953.2500 (95.0000) 2132.2969 8
36 09/12/2019 12:29 Sell 7944.7500 09/12/2019 13:00 7921.2500 455.0000 2587.2969 31
37 09/13/2019 07:04 Sell 7920.7500 09/13/2019 07:19 7923.3379 (66.7578) 2520.5391 15
38 09/13/2019 08:01 Buy 7936.7500 09/13/2019 08:25 7936.5000 (20.0078) 2500.5313 24
39 09/13/2019 08:46 Sell 7925.0000 09/13/2019 08:50 7929.7500 (110.0000) 2390.5313 4
40 09/13/2019 09:00 Sell 7922.2500 09/13/2019 09:05 7928.7500 (145.0000) 2245.5313 5
41 09/13/2019 09:22 Sell 7919.7500 09/13/2019 09:53 7920.0000 (20.0000) 2225.5313 31
42 09/13/2019 10:32 Sell 7919.0000 09/13/2019 10:49 7918.0000 5.0000 2230.5313 17
43 09/13/2019 10:59 Sell 7909.7500 09/13/2019 11:09 7920.0000 (220.0000) 2010.5313 10
44 09/13/2019 11:27 Sell 7914.0000 09/13/2019 11:31 7920.0806 (136.6113) 1873.9199 4
45 09/13/2019 11:39 Buy 7920.0000 09/13/2019 11:47 7917.6895 (61.2090) 1812.7109 8
46 09/13/2019 12:21 Sell 7906.7500 09/13/2019 12:27 7913.2500 (144.9922) 1667.7188 6

Page 2 of 2

9/16/2019about:blank


